
Café Menu
Sweet & Salty

$ 4.5

$ 9

Barista Coffee

Unlock a 20% discount by presenting your Annual Pass!

Iced Drinks
Iced Coffee

Iced Mocha/Dirty Chai

Fuze Iced Tea

Milkshakes

Juices & Smoothies
Keri Juice

Smoothies

Babyccino & Marshmallow

Small Tea/Coffee (1 shot)

Large Tea/Coffee (2 shots)

Small Mocha/Dirty Chai

Large Mocha/Dirty Chai

Alternative Milks & Syrups

Add ons

Long Black - Short Black
Latte - Cappuccino - Flat White
Chai - Hot Chocolate

Soy - Oat - Almond - Lactose Free

Extra Shot - Decaf - Scoop of
Ice cream - Whipped cream

$ 1

$ 5

$ 6

$ 6

$ 7

$ 1

$ 1

Small Coffee & H&C Croissant

Toasties

Small Coffee & Mini Muffin

Mini Muffins

Cakes & Slices (GF available)

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Byron Bay Cookies

Ham, Cheese & Tomato               $ 9
Chicken, Cheese & Guacamole     $ 10
Smoked Ham & Cheddar GF         $ 12

$ 13

$ 7.50

$ 3.50

$ 5.50

$ 9

$ 5

White Chocolate Macadamia GF
Dottie
Triple Choc GF

Long Black
Latte
Chai - Chocolate

Peach - Mango - Lemon

Chocolate - Vanilla
Strawberry - Caramel

$ 6.50

$ 7.00

$ 5.00

$ 7.00

Orange
Apple
Kids Black Currant
Kids Apple

Raspberry Heaven
Mango Dream
Passion Storm
Green R

Vanilla - Caramel - Hazelnut


